Access Point

Uriin

,,,,,,,, TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Hikvision

Stok

5+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

50,40 USD

82,95 USD

115,50

usb

131,25
usb



